

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry					
Name of Work: - MR To road from					
(MR-N/20-21/Bikarhara/102)					
NH-82 Deep Nagar To Deep Nagar					
Bazar Chaurik.					
Agency: - Sri Deepak Kumar					
Shivpuri, Ramcharanpur, Bikarhara					
Agreement No - MBD 09/2020-21					
Date of Start - 09/12/2020					
Date of Completion - 08/09/2021					
Actual date of Completion: - work in progress.					
(1/2) Earth work in excavation for structure as per drawing - - - - -					
1 x 9.10 x 0.75 x 0.50 = 3.413 m ³					
2 x 30.0 x 0.75 x 0.50 = 22.50 m ³					
1 x 18.9 x 0.75 x 0.50 = 7.087 m ³					
3 x 30.0 x 0.75 x 0.50 = 40.50 m ³					
1 x 30.0 x 0.75 x 0.75 = 16.875 m ³					
1 x 17.5 x 0.75 x 0.90 = 11.81 m ³					
1 x 13.0 x 0.75 x 0.90 = 8.775 m ³					
1 x 40.4 x 0.75 x 0.90 = 27.27 m ³					
					138.23 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd and Final Bill</u>				
Name of work:-	MR to road from				
	(MR-N) 20-21 Bilarthor 102				
	NH-82 Deep Nagar to Deep-				
	Nagar Bazar Chowk.				
Agency:-	Sai Deepak Kumar				
Agreement No -	MRD 09/2020-21				
Date of Start -	09/12/2020				
Actual date of Completion	11-07-2022				
	Measurement - NIL				
	Amount - 1195782				
	S.E.				

ABSTRACT OF COST:					
(1) Contd. of un-reinforced					
Cement Concrete Pavement					
Jointed at 6m intervals					
Joint only - 10m					
200.093 m ² vide TMB Page (13)					
@ Rs 5976=13/m ² = 1195782					
(2) R.C.C. Mix grade					
in km. Stone - as					
Per feet M.					
2.0 Nos. vide TMB Page (13)					
@ Rs 2000=10/each = 4000					
(3) R.C.C. Mix grade					
in km. Stone - as					
as per feet M.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>200 m stone</u>			
1-0 No.	vide	TMB Page (13)			
		@ Rs 575/- each ft			575 in
(4/5)	P/V and erecting direction and place identification from Board - as per feeding				
2-0 No.	vide	TMB Page (13)			
		@ Rs 10013246/each ft			20027 in
(5/6)	Road marking with hot applied thermo- plastic compound				

	- - as per Jech. No.
70.02 m ² wide TMB Page (14)	
@ 859251/m ² - 601832	
(6/7) flr and Spring of Typical	
mmssy 852m Board	
with Logo - - Jech. No.	
4.0 m ² wide TMB Page (14)	
@ 923023 Jech. - 369212	
(7/9) Earth work in excavation	
of foundation	
for Monolith - -	
as per Jech. No.	
138.23 m ² wide TMB Page (14)	
@ 305240/m ² - 422452	
	1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) Sand filling in foundation of structure --- feet. sq.					
20.917 m ² wide TMB Page (14)					
@ 4491.291/m ² - R 10289.2m					
(9/11) Plw 500 micron Poly sheet --- feet. sq.					
711.19 m ² wide TMB Page (14)					
@ 12.38/m ² - R 8805.2m					
(10/12) Plw R.C.C. M20 Concrete for Plain R.C.C. --- feet. sq.					
110.884 m ² wide TMB Page (15)					
@ 5279.285/m ² - R 596436.2m					
(11/13) S/F and Placing H/S bed --- feet. sq.					
13.149 m ² wide TMB Page (15)					
@ 57079.2m/m ² - R 750532.2m					
					R 2725766.2m
Add S.C.T. 12% --- @ 16 327092.2m					
Add Labour Costs --- @ 16 272582.2m					
Seigniorage fee --- @ 16 16387.2m					
					R 3096503.2m
Deduct Previous Bill					
wide TMB Page (16) --- G/H 3096503.2m					
work has been completed as per specification & site condition					0000.2m
11/11/22					
3-E					
12/3/22					
ME					

Continuation